
 

 

SPONSORS PHONE E-MAIL 

Barr, Dorothy 713-528-3560   

Clough, Patricia 713-453-7924   

Dann, Duane 281-543-7818 duanedann59@icloud.com 

Denning, Irene 713-205-3791   

Dillingham,  David 713-864-6274   

First Bapt.No. Channel 713-453-4640   

Fisher, Virginia 713-672-7349 virfis@att.net  

Forest Oaks Baptist Church 713-645-2421 fobconline@comcast.net 

Friend, Winnie 713-697-3139   

Gillespie, Armon & Rhonda 832-689-9842   

Goldman, Jack & Melba 713-946-9243   

Goodnight, Patty 713-643-2327   

Hancock, David 979-549-7912 david@davidhancockpromotions.com 

Higginbotham, John & Mary 832-767-2226 mhiggi8835@aol.com  

Martin, Larry & Barbara 540-387-3932 lar.bar@verizon.net  

McDaniel, John 713-643-2327   

McDonald, Margaret 713-304-9007   

Ruscher, Barbara 832-520-3998 bru563@hotmail.com  

Ruscher, Charlie 281-217-2520 soundman49@ymail.com  

Ryan, Duke & Trish 409-283-3723 2dkryn@gmail.com 

Ward, Leonard & Eara Lee 713-859-2762 llwlady47@yahoo.com  

Lifetime Honorary Members 

Harville, Robert 281-421-5644 

Hildreth, Howard & Lou 713-662-2908 gospelvideo@aol.com  

Holyfield, Watson 713-670-7865 wdholyfield@msn.com  

Johnson, J C & Nelda 713-643-6013 njj193806@juno.com  

Kahler, Jennifer 409-225-2603 jkahler77@me.com  

Kolmetz, Karl karl@kolmetz.com  

Kotal, Joann 281-458-1048 joeekotal@comcast.net 

Morrison, Myron 713-645-7576 

Stevenson, Bob & Marilyn unknown 

Currey, Sally 713-941-1403 dcurrey40@yahoo.com 

     Musicians 

Atkinson, Jesse 281-384-2694 newpsalms@aol.com  

Collins, James 281-216-2749 jccollins5@sbcglobal.net  

Everitt, James 281-842-9144 

Ruscher, Charlie 281-217-2520 soundman49@ymail.com  




